Event 5B-100 Meter Final
Place ID

1

~N o OB WD

6416
6426
6304
5765
5768
6785
6523

Athlete

Cataquiz, Anthony
Stevens, Tyler
Parrino, Michael
Word, Jonathan
Biebel, Matthew
Thomas, Jonathan
Hamberg, Alex

Event 5B-200 Meter Dash
Place ID

1

N O OB~ WD

5760
6776
6295
5759
6414
6292
6785

Athlete

Dwyer, Brendan
Hanna, Ayden
Cravens, James
Edmonds, Andrew
Bana, Arjun
Calvert, Jackson
Thomas, Jonathan

Event 5B-400 Meter Dash
Place ID

1

N o O WD

6518
6424
5773
6290
6529
6418
6775

Athlete

Cooney, Sean
Orsinger, Colin
Gould, Zeno
Bolton, Patrick
Prester, Owen
Estkowski, Dominic
Gunning, Brian

School

Michael
Michael

JohnOfCross -

Francis
Francis

SSPP / ASCA

Petronille

School

Francis

SSPP / ASCA
JohnOfCross -

Francis
Michael

JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA

School

Petronille
Michael
Francis

JohnOfCross -

Petronille
Michael

SSPP / ASCA

Event 5B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Place ID

1
2
3
4
5

13
6772
4

12
15

Athlete

Borchardt, Beckett

School
Michael

SSPP / ASCA

Francis

JohnOfCross -

Petronille

Event 5B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Place ID

1
2

13
12

34

4
5

6772
15

Athlete

Borchardt, Beckett

School
Michael

JohnOfCross -

Francis

SSPP / ASCA

Petronille

Points

O L, N W~ Ol

Points

O L, N W~ Ol

Points

O L, N W~ Ol

Points

o W b~ 01

Points

O Fr N W

Result

14.9
16.0

Result

32.8
34.2

Result

1:16.4
1:19.0

Result

1:04.3
1:07.8

Result

1:09.6
1:11.3

Qualifies

(TR R KRR R K]

Qualifies

(TR RI R RIR] K]

Quialifies

LRI KRR R K]

Qualifies

TR &R E]

Qualifies

L0 &R R



Event 5B-600 Meter Run
Place ID

1

00 NO O WN

6518
6775
5770
6533
6291
5772
6293
6421

Athlete

Cooney, Sean
Gunning, Brian
Preston, Nathaniel
Timpanaro, Roman
Burba, Graeme
Czuba, Peter
Ceretto, William
Irey, Mark

Event 5B-75 Meter Final
Place ID

1

N o O WwN

Event 5B-800 Medley Relay

6528
6780
6423
6424
5765
6300
6778

Place ID

1
2
3
4

4
15
12
13

Athlete

Peter, Penn
Pongonis, Charlie
Kolinski, CJ
Orsinger, Colin
Word, Jonathan
Lupo, Brendan
Leitner, Santino

Athlete

Event 5B-800 Meter Run
Place ID

1

N o OB N

Event 5B-800 Relay 4x200

5766
6524
6532
6426
6294
5761
6291

Place ID

1
2
3
4
5

15
12

4
6772
13

Athlete

Robinson, Luke
Loughlin, Emmit
Swatzell, Jack
Stevens, Tyler
Cogan, Benjamin
Ryan, Brendan
Burba, Graeme

Athlete

School

Petronille

SSPP / ASCA

Francis
Petronille
JohnOfCross
Francis
JohnOfCross
Michael

School

Petronille

SSPP / ASCA

Michael
Michael

Francis -

JohnOfCross

SSPP / ASCA

School

Francis -

Petronille
JohnOfCross
Michael

School

Francis -
Petronille -
Petronille -

Michael

JohnOfCross -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -

School

Petronille -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -

SSPP / ASCA
Michael

Points

O O FRP N W,A~ O

Points

O FP N W h~ O

Points

= N W

Points

7

O FP N WS~ O

Points

Result

2:05.6
2:13.3

Result

111
111

Result

2:20.8
2:22.2

Result

2:51.2
2:55.3

Result

2:16.1
2:24.2

Qualifies

LRI RIRIR] KRR

Qualifies

(TR R KRR K] K]

Qualifies

]I R R] K]

Qualifies

RI R R R R K] &

Qualifies

()R] &I R] &



Event 5B-High Jump
Place ID

1

00 NO O WN

6521
6524
5773
6423
6416
5772
6292
6297

Athlete

Disser, Dayne
Loughlin, Emmit
Gould, Zeno
Kolinski, CJ
Cataquiz, Anthony
Czuba, Peter
Calvert, Jackson
Jordan, Jacob

Event 5B-Javelin
Place ID

1

o NO 01 WN

6532
6785
6413
6525
5772
6520
5762
6784

Athlete

Swatzell, Jack
Thomas, Jonathan
Agema, Nathan
MacEntee, Rory
Czuba, Peter
Deutsch, James
Perlongo, Daniel
Thies, Mark

Event 5B-Long Jump
Place ID

1

00 NO O WN

6521
6533
6424
6290
6426
5768
6784
6299

Athlete

Disser, Dayne
Timpanaro, Roman
Orsinger, Colin
Bolton, Patrick
Stevens, Tyler
Biebel, Matthew
Thies, Mark

Kelly, Patrick

Event 5B-Shot Put
Place ID

1

o NO 01~ WN

6782
5773
5771
6526
6308
6427
6420
6297

Athlete

Schlueter, Jude
Gould, Zeno
Carin, Paul
Marberry, Brendan
Ziarno, Paul
Suterski, Jozef
Gestaut, Joey
Jordan, Jacob

School

Petronille -
Petronille -
Francis -
Michael -
Michael -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

School

Petronille -
SSPP /ASCA -
Michael -
Petronille -
Francis -
Petronille -
Francis -
SSPP /ASCA -

School

Petronille -
Petronille -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Francis -
SSPP /ASCA -
JohnOfCross -

School

SSPP /ASCA -
Francis -
Francis -
Petronille -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -

Points

O O FRP N W,A~ O

Points

O O FRP N WM~ OO

Points

7

O O FRP N W,A~ O

Points

7

O O FRP N WS~ OO

Result
311"
3'10"

Result

57' 11"
55' 8"

Result

12'1.375"
11' 6"

Result
19' 6"
19'2"

Qualifies

OO R R] R R R

Qualifies

RIR] R R R K] KRR

Quialifies

RIRI R R R] R R] K]

Qualifies

RIR] R R R & R] R



Event 5B-Triple Jump
Place ID

1

00 NO O WN

6528
5766
6518
6418
6524
6291
6529
6302

Athlete

Peter, Penn
Robinson, Luke
Cooney, Sean
Estkowski, Dominic
Loughlin, Emmit
Burba, Graeme
Prester, Owen
O'Hare, Landon

Event 5G-100 Meter Final
Place ID

1

N o O WwN

6543
6534
6396
5743
6269
6278
6394

Athlete

Krantz, Lauren
Andris, Ava

Brown, Ellie
Janiszewski, Audrey
Batts, Avery

Mann, Callie

Bauer, Jordyn

Event 5G-200 Meter Dash
Place ID

1

N o 0o WN

6410
6280
6538
6544
5758
6770
5754

Athlete

Samolinski, Nora
McGleam, McKenzie
Farrar, Maeve
Lamberis, Zoe
Zlatic, Olivia
Scheidler, Anna
Carroll, Laura

Event 5G-400 Meter Dash
Place ID

1

N o O WwN

5747
6288
6549
6399
6761
6551
5740

Athlete

Horrigan, Emma
Westphal, Catherine
Tisljar, Sophia
Gallman, Stella
Donovan, Emily
Welch, Riley
Czuba, Agnes

School

Petronille -
Francis -
Petronille -
Michael -
Petronille -
JohnOfCross -
Petronille -
JohnOfCross -

School

Petronille -
Petronille -
Michael -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -

School

Michael -
JohnOfCross -
Petronille -
Petronille -
Francis -
SSPP /ASCA -
Francis -

School

Francis -
JohnOfCross -
Petronille -
Michael -
SSPP /ASCA -
Petronille -
Francis -

Points

O O FRP N W,A~ O

Points

O FP N W h~ O

Points

O FP N W h~ Ol

Points

O FP N W h~ O

Result

27' 8.25"
26' 5"

Result

14.4
16.4

Result

33.9
34.5

Result

1:16.3
1:26.2

Qualifies

R R RRR] KRR

Qualifies

(TR R KRR K] K]

Qualifies

LR R KRR R] K]

Qualifies

L0 R R] R R] K]



Event 5G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Place ID

1
2
3
4
5

15
12

4
6759
13

Athlete

School

Petronille

JohnOfCross -

Francis

SSPP / ASCA

Michael

Event 5G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Place ID

1
2
3
4
5

4
15
12
13
6759

Athlete

Booker, Mattison

Event 5G-600 Meter Run
Place ID

1

N o OB WwN

5748
6401
5746
6769
6398
6274
6540

Athlete

Pasquesi, Emma
Henkel, Kate
Sorenson, Elizabeth
Russell, Genevieve
Chiarello, Serafina
Hennessy, Ellen
Fife, Hadley

Event 5G-75 Meter Final
Place ID

1

N o OB W

Event 5G-800 Medley Relay

6283
6542
5747
6764
6545
5756
6412

Place ID

1
2
3
4

15
13
6759
12

54

Athlete

Scalabrino, Eleanor
Kinkie, Alberta
Horrigan, Emma
Herkert, Everdine
Lyons, Maddie
Comeau, Marie
Sendlak, Amelia

Athlete

School

Francis
Petronille

JohnOfCross -

Michael

SSPP / ASCA

School

Francis
Michael
Francis

SSPP / ASCA

Michael

JohnOfCross -

Petronille

School

JohnOfCross -

Petronille
Francis

SSPP / ASCA

Petronille
Francis
Michael

School

Petronille
Michael

SSPP / ASCA
JohnOfCross -

Francis

Points

o w kA~ O

Points

O Fr N W

Points

7

O FP N W ,~ O

Points

O FP N W H~ O

Points

Result

1:04.7
1:06.0

Result

1:14.5
1:14.6

Result

2:08.6
2:08.9

Result

11.3
11.8

Result

2:25.8
2:34.3

Qualifies

()R] &I R] KR

Qualifies

R RIKR

Qualifies

RIR] R R R R &

Qualifies

(R R RIR K] K]

Qualifies

(] R &R &



Event 5G-800 Meter Run
Place ID

1

N o OB W

5742
6282
6401
5748
5745
5746
6768

Athlete

O'Reilly, Aoife
Quinn, Grace
Henkel, Kate
Pasquesi, Emma
West, Bridget
Sorenson, Elizabeth
O'Malley, Frances

Event 5G-800 Relay 4x200
Place ID

1
2
3
4
5

15

4

13
12
6759

Athlete

Booker, Mattison

Event 5G-High Jump
Place ID

1

(o220 &) BEF SN GO I \V]

6534
5742
6284
6548
5745
6409

Athlete

Andris, Ava

O'Reilly, Aoife

Scharf, Lilia
Sweinsburger, Caroline
West, Bridget

Rice, Fiona

Event 5G-Javelin
Place ID

1

0 NO O WN

6285
6541
5754
6287
6280
6402
6550
5740

Athlete

Sweeney, Alexandra
Kennedy, Eleanor
Carroll, Laura
Wendt, Evelyn
McGleam, McKenzie
Kerger, Kat
Vaneekeren, Hazel
Czuba, Agnes

School

Francis

JohnOfCross -

Michael
Francis
Francis
Francis

SSPP / ASCA

School

Petronille
Francis
Michael

JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA

School

Petronille
Francis

JohnOfCross -

Petronille
Francis
Michael

School

JohnOfCross -

Petronille
Francis

JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

Michael
Petronille
Francis

Points

O L, N W~ Ol

Points

o W b~ 01

Points

2.5
2.5

Points

7

O O FRP N W,A~OU

Result Qualifies
2:58.0
3:04.0

Result Qualifies
2:18.7 ¢
2:31.4

[]

Result Qualifies
39"
38"

o []

Result Quialifies
50' 2"

46' 3"

RIRI R KRR R K]



Event 5G-Long Jump
Place ID

1

00 NO O WN

5745
6534
6283
6410
6549
6770
6769
6288

Athlete

West, Bridget
Andris, Ava
Scalabrino, Eleanor
Samolinski, Nora
Tisljar, Sophia
Scheidler, Anna
Russell, Genevieve
Westphal, Catherine

Event 5G-Shot Put
Place ID

1

o NO 01 WN

6404
6402
6542
6393
6289
5752
5740
6766

Athlete

Macek, Allison
Kerger, Kat
Kinkie, Alberta
Aiello, Juliana
Whittaker, Olivia
Kucia, Isla
Czuba, Agnes
Labbe, Hope

Event 5G-Triple Jump
Place ID

1

00 NO O WN

6553
5747
6282
6544
5756
6278
6396
6411

Athlete

Wordekemper, Tinsu
Horrigan, Emma
Quinn, Grace
Lamberis, Zoe
Comeau, Marie
Mann, Callie

Brown, Ellie

Sattler, Maggie

Event 6B-100 Meter Final
Place ID

1

N o OB WwN

5787
6336
6807
6465
6797
6455
5798

Athlete

Edmonds, Charlie
Forrer, Thomas
Pobozny, AJ
Worniak, Arthur
Barz, Jack

Kojak, Ben
Hogerty, Patrick

School

Francis
Petronille

JohnOfCross -

Michael
Petronille

SSPP / ASCA
SSPP / ASCA
JohnOfCross -

School

Michael
Michael
Petronille
Michael

JohnOfCross -

Francis
Francis

SSPP / ASCA

School

Petronille
Francis

JohnOfCross -

Petronille
Francis

JohnOfCross -

Michael
Michael

School

Francis

JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA

Michael

SSPP / ASCA

Michael
Francis

Points

O O FRP N W,A~ O

Points

O O FRP N WM~ OO

Points

7

O O FRP N W,A~ O

Points

7

O FP N WS~ O

Result
13' 3"
11'8.25"

Result
21'3"
19' 2"

Result
24' 3"
23'9.5"

Result

14.5
14.8

Qualifies

R R RRR] KRR

Qualifies

RIR] R R R K] KRR

Quialifies

RIRI R R R] R R] K]

Qualifies

()R] &I R R R] K]



Event 6B-200 Meter Dash

Place ID

1 5787
5800
6455
6806
6330
6341
6803

N o OB W

Athlete

Edmonds, Charlie
Jacobs, Tommy
Kojak, Ben
Ondyak, Jack
Cassidy, Patrick
Morrissey, Michael
Glynn, Kameron

Event 6B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID

1 6454
6812
5793
5785
6809
6337
6343

N O OB WD

Athlete

Knab, Charlie
Wojtowicz, Zac
Titzer, Joseph
Murphy, Bradley
Swanson, Robert
Jordan, Joseph
Ploszay, Martin

School

Francis -
Francis -
Michael -
SSPP / ASCA
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA

School

Michael -
SSPP / ASCA
Francis -
Francis -
SSPP / ASCA
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

Event 6B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID

113
2 4
3 6797

Athlete

Barz, Jack

School

Michael -
Francis -
SSPP / ASCA

Event 6B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID

112
2 4
3 13
4 6797

Athlete

Barz, Jack

Event 6B-600 Meter Run

Place ID

1 6449
2 5799
3 5796
4 6799
5 6808

Athlete

Bauer, Jaxson
Adams, Sean
Preston, Owen
Flavin, Patrick
Rice, Henry

School

JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Michael -
SSPP / ASCA

School

Michael -
Francis -
Francis -
SSPP / ASCA
SSPP / ASCA

Points

O L, N W~ Ol

Points

O L, N W~ Ol

Points

Points

= N W

Points

7

N W b~ O

Result

32.1
33.1

Result

1:15.1
1:17.8

Result

1:01.3
1:02.9

Result

1:04.5
1:07.1

Result

2:04.6
2:06.5

Qualifies

(R R] R R R] K]

Qualifies

L RIRR K&

Qualifies

Qualifies

(TR K] R]

Qualifies

]I R] & R] K]



Event 6B-75 Meter Final

Place ID

1 5786
6460
6464
6797
6579
5791
6331

N o OB W

Event 6B-800 Medley Relay

Place ID

113
2 4
3 6797
4 12

Athlete

Smith, Carey
Ryan, Andrew
Winkofsky, Charles
Barz, Jack

Mayer, John Kelly
Jacobs, Jimmy
Coleman, Evan

Athlete

Barz, Jack

Event 6B-800 Meter Run

Place ID

1 5799
6806
6449
6454
6578
6450

(220N &) B SN GO I \V)

Athlete

Adams, Sean
Ondyak, Jack
Bauer, Jaxson
Knab, Charlie
Kerwin, Patrick
Carroll, Benjamin

Event 6B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID

14
2 12
3 13
4 6797
5 15

Athlete

Event 6B-High Jump

Place ID

1 6449
6812
6804
6465
5785
6337
5798

N o OB WwWN

Athlete

Bauer, Jaxson
Wojtowicz, Zac
Mack, Owen
Worniak, Arthur
Murphy, Bradley
Jordan, Joseph
Hogerty, Patrick

School

Francis -
Michael -
Michael -
SSPP /ASCA -
Petronille -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -

School

Michael -
Francis -
SSPP /ASCA -
JohnOfCross -

School

Francis -
SSPP /ASCA -
Michael -
Michael -
Petronille
Michael -

School

Francis -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
SSPP /ASCA -
Petronille -

School

Michael -
SSPP /ASCA -
SSPP /ASCA -
Michael -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -

Points

O L, N W~ Ol

Points

= N W

Points

7

R N W b~ O

Points

o W~ 01

Points

7

O FP N W H~ Ol

Result

11.3
00.8

Result

2:23.1
2:25.6

Result

2:55.3
3:07.1

Result

2:18.0
2:20.0

Result

4l mn
3'11"

Qualifies

(R R] R R R] K]

Qualifies

RI R R &

Quialifies

RI R R] K] R] &

Qualifies

ISR SN Y

Qualifies

(0 R R] R R] K]



Event 6B-Javelin
Place ID

1

00 NO O WN

6802
6574
6335
6800
5798
6461
5797
5790

Athlete

Gallelli, Vincent
Bultman, Will
Fabara, Santiago
Flowers, Logan
Hogerty, Patrick
Strange, Patrick
Rhatigan, Owen
O'Brien, Jack

Event 6B-Long Jump
Place ID

1

o NO 01 WN

6807
5800
6579
6455
6341
5796
6802
6459

Athlete

Pobozny, AJ
Jacobs, Tommy
Mayer, John Kelly
Kojak, Ben
Morrissey, Michael
Preston, Owen
Gallelli, Vincent
Ourth, Nicholas

Event 6B-Shot Put
Place ID

1

00 NO O WN

6460
6335
6800
6337
5798
5797
6461
6804

Athlete

Ryan, Andrew
Fabara, Santiago
Flowers, Logan
Jordan, Joseph
Hogerty, Patrick
Rhatigan, Owen
Strange, Patrick
Mack, Owen

Event 6B-Triple Jump
Place ID

1

o NO 01~ WN

6807
6336
5787
6454
6802
6464
5793
5796

Athlete

Pobozny, AJ
Forrer, Thomas
Edmonds, Charlie
Knab, Charlie
Gallelli, Vincent
Winkofsky, Charles
Titzer, Joseph
Preston, Owen

School

SSPP / ASCA
Petronille -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA
Francis -
Michael -
Francis -
Francis -

School

SSPP / ASCA
Francis -
Petronille
Michael
JohnOfCross
Francis -
SSPP / ASCA
Michael -

School

Michael -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Francis -
Michael -
SSPP / ASCA

School

SSPP / ASCA
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Michael -
SSPP / ASCA
Michael -
Francis -
Francis -

Points

O O FRP N W,A~ O

Points

O O FRP N WM~ OO

Points

7

O O FRP N W,A~ O

Points

7

O O FRP N WS~ OO

Result
74' 2"
63' 8"

Result

13'0.5"
12'10.5"

Result
30' 4"
26' 6"

Result
28'3"
27' 2.75"

Qualifies

R R RRR] KRR

Qualifies

RIR] R R R K] KRR

Quialifies

RIRI R R R] R R] K]

Qualifies

RIR] R R R & R] R



Event 6G-100 Meter Final
Place ID

1

N o OB W

5776
6561
6795
6554
6325
6792
6320

Athlete

Connors, Christina
Hillgoth, Kendell
Ross, Lauren
Abbruzzese, Violet
Ramirez-Falla, Natalia
Mayen, Isabel

Marks, Madeline

Event 6G-200 Meter Dash
Place ID

1

N O OB WD

5782
6786
6788
6573
6444
6555
6448

Athlete

Carroll, Kenna
Fischer, Grace
Hamad, Sofia
Wilkosz, Kate

Mirsky, Lily
Bucciarelli, Samantha
Smith, Maddie

Event 6G-400 Meter Dash
Place ID

1

00 NO O WN

5742
5774
6310
6322
6434
6559
6787
6793

Athlete

O'Reilly, Aoife
Janiszewski, Avery
Butler, Maura
McCormick, Maeve
Foley, Quinn
Flaherty, Grace
Gorlewski, Noelle
Molidor, Ava

School

Francis -
Petronille -
SSPP / ASCA
Petronille -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA
JohnOfCross -

School

Francis -
SSPP / ASCA
SSPP / ASCA
Petronille -
Michael -
Petronille
Michael

School

Francis -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Petronille -
SSPP / ASCA
SSPP / ASCA

Event 6G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Place ID
14

2
3
4
5

15
13
6786
12

Athlete

Fischer, Grace

School

Francis -
Petronille -
Michael -
SSPP / ASCA
JohnOfCross -

Event 6G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Place ID

1
2
3

15
12
13

Athlete

School

Petronille -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -

Points

O L, N W~ Ol

Points

O L, N W~ Ol

Points

O O FP N W,A~ O

Points

O W h~ O

Points

Result

14.8
151

Result

31.0
32.5

Result

1:14.9
1:17.2

Result

1:05.0
1:06.1

Result

1:07.7
1:12.0

Qualifies

(R R] R R R] K]

Qualifies

(TR RIRIR K&

Qualifies

OO R R] R R R

Qualifies

(] R R R K]

Quialifies



Event 6G-600 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points  Result Qualifies
1 5783 Trayser, Nora Francis - 7 1:58.3
2 5784 Veeser, Virginia Francis - 5 2:03.8
3 6568 Samatas, Elin Petronille - 4
4 6434 Foley, Quinn Michael - 3
5 6558 Farrar, CeCe Petronille - 2
6 6312 Ceretto, Charlotte JohnOfCross - 1
7 6314 Federico, Grace JohnOfCross - 0
Event 6G-75 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points  Result Qualifies
1 6562 Hillgoth, Reese Petronille - 7 116 vi
2 6791 LaBelle, Lyla SSPP /ASCA - 5 11.8
3 6311 Caraher, Brenna JohnOfCross - 4
4 5775 Kanzer, Bridget Francis - 3
5 6787 Gorlewski, Noelle SSPP /ASCA - 2
6 6560 Hagan, Maddie Petronille - 1 v
7 6315 Gocke, Lauren JohnOfCross - 0 [
Event 6G-800 Medley Relay

Place ID Athlete School Points  Result Qualifies
14 e Francis - 4 2:23.9
2 1< —— Petronille - 3 2321
3 6786 Fischer, Grace SSPP /ASCA - 2
4 13 Michael - 1
5 12 JohnOfCross - 0 [
Event 6G-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points  Result Qualifies
1 6566 Mocko, Molly Petronille - 7 2:259 vi
2 5783 Trayser, Nora Francis - 5 2:49.0
3 5774 Janiszewski, Avery Francis - 4
4 6791 LaBelle, Lyla SSPP / ASCA - 3
5 6310 Butler, Maura JohnOfCross - 2
6 6322 McCormick, Maeve JohnOfCross - 1
7 6434 Foley, Quinn Michael - 0
Event 6G-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points  Result Qualifies
115 Petronille - 7 21193
2 6786 Fischer, Grace SSPP / ASCA - 5 2:22.2
3 13 e Michael - 4
T 2 — JohnOfCross - 3



Event 6G-High Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points  Result Qualifies
1 6566 Mocko, Molly Petronille - 7 48"
2 5782 Carroll, Kenna Francis - 5 311"
3 6315 Gocke, Lauren JohnOfCross - 4 "
4 5776 Connors, Christina Francis - 3
5 6792 Mayen, Isabel SSPP /ASCA - 2 "
6 6795 Ross, Lauren SSPP /ASCA - 0.5 u
7 6436 Gnorski, Audrey Michael - 0.5 [
8 6310 Butler, Maura JohnOfCross - o ' L

Event 6G-Javelin

Place ID Athlete School Points  Result Quialifies
1 5777 Bersnak, Elizabeth Francis - 7 53'11"
2 6564 Kennedy, Fiona Petronille - 5 52'6"
3 6313 Dills, Alice JohnOfCross - 4 "
4 5781 Rhatigan, Kelsey Francis - 3 '
5 6311 Caraher, Brenna JohnOfCross - 2 ' v
6 5775 Kanzer, Bridget Francis - 1
7 6316 Hartman, Kaitlyn JohnOfCross - o '
8 6438 Hartman, Zoe Michael - o '"
Event 6G-Long Jump
Place ID Athlete School Points  Result Quialifies
1 6561 Hillgoth, Kendell Petronille - 7 12" 3.5"
2 6557 Evans, Mia Petronille - 5 12' 2"
3 6568 Samatas, Elin Petronille - 4 '
4 5784 Veeser, Virginia Francis - 3 '
5 6312 Ceretto, Charlotte JohnOfCross - 2 '
6 6325 Ramirez-Falla, Natalia JohnOfCross - i ' 4
7 6795 Ross, Lauren SSPP / ASCA - 0
8 6786 Fischer, Grace SSPP / ASCA - o '
Event 6G-Shot Put
Place ID Athlete School Points  Result Qualifies
1 5776 Connors, Christina Francis - 7 25' 4"
2 6311 Caraher, Brenna JohnOfCross - 5 22'4"
3 6562 Hillgoth, Reese Petronille - 4 '
4 5781 Rhatigan, Kelsey Francis - 3
5 6323 Murphy, Ruby JohnOfCross - 2 v
6 6794 Perez, Victoria SSPP / ASCA - 1
7 6320 Marks, Madeline JohnOfCross - o '
8 5778 Keach, Evelyn Francis - 0



Event 6G-Triple Jump
Place ID

1

00 NO O WN

6566
6557
6442
6564
6573
6428
6312
6325

Athlete

Mocko, Molly

Evans, Mia

Jourdan, Emma
Kennedy, Fiona
Wilkosz, Kate

Brady, Caitlyn
Ceretto, Charlotte
Ramirez-Falla, Natalia

Event 7B-100 Meter Final
Place ID

1

N o O WwN

6484
6355
6830
6832
5820
5826
6369

Athlete

Mahan, Patrick
Boyer, John (Jack)
Carhill, Valerian
Farrell, Patrick
Jacobs, Joe
Siffermann, Peter
Scalabrino, William

Event 7B-1600 Run
Place ID

1

o O~ WDN

5818
5823
6481
6479
6357
6363

Athlete

Fitzpatrick, Charles
Fekrat, Matthew
Griffin, Joey
Becker, Finn
Federico, Dominic
Kosin, Dylan

Event 7B-200 Meter Dash
Place ID

1
2
3
4

6832
6487
6486
6831

Athlete

Farrell, Patrick

Nguyen, Austin
McKenna, Colin
Davidson, Luke

Event 7B-400 Meter Dash
Place ID

1

(220N &) B SN GO I \V)

6488
6835
6478
6371
6369
6833

Athlete

O'Donnell, Declan
O'Malley, James
Alt, Peter
Stepuszek, Victor
Scalabrino, William
Leitner, Dominic

School

Petronille -
Petronille -
Michael -
Petronille -
Petronille -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

School

Michael -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP /ASCA -
SSPP /ASCA -
Francis -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -

School

Francis -
Francis -
Michael -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

School

SSPP /ASCA -
Michael -
Michael -
SSPP /ASCA -

School

Michael -
SSPP /ASCA -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP /ASCA -

Points

O O FRP N W,A~ O

Points

O FP N W h~ O

Points

= N W b~ O

Points

w ~ O

Points

R N W b~ O

Result
29' 6"
26' 10"

Result

13.0
14.3

Result

5:47.3
5:56.3

Result

29.3
32.4

Result

1:11.1
1:13.0

Qualifies

R R RRR] KRR

Qualifies

(TR R KRR K] K]

Qualifies

RI R R R] R] K]

Qualifies

Rl R] &I K]

Qualifies

(R &] R R R



Event 7B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete
1 6834 McGlynn, Luca
2 13

School
SSPP / ASCA

Michael -

Event 7B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete

1 12 e

2 13 e

Event 7B-4x400 Relay
Place ID Athlete

1 13 e

Event 7B-75 Hurdle Final
Place ID Athlete

1 6834 McGlynn, Luca

2 6489 Pike, Alex

3 6830 Carhill, Valerian

4 6372 Ziarno, Philip

5 5826 Siffermann, Peter

6 6493 Smith, Colin

Event 7B-75 Meter Final
Place ID Athlete

1 6834 McGlynn, Luca

2 6835 O'Malley, James

3 6495 Stubbs, Jake

4 6494 Stubbs, Jack

5 5820 Jacobs, Joe

6 6356 Di Santo, lan

7 6368 Ryan, Fintan

8 5824 Moran, Oscar

Event 7B-800 Meter Run
Place ID Athlete

1 5818 Fitzpatrick, Charles

2 6479 Becker, Finn

3 5823 Fekrat, Matthew

4 6481 Griffin, Joey

5 6357 Federico, Dominic

School

JohnOfCross -
Michael -

School
Michael -

School

SSPP / ASCA
Michael -
SSPP / ASCA
JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Michael -

School

SSPP / ASCA
SSPP / ASCA
Michael -
Michael -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
Francis -

School

Francis -
Michael -
Francis -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -

Points

7
5

Points

4
3

Points

7

Points

R N Wk~ O

Points

O O FP N WA~ O

Points

Result

56.9
57.5

Result

1:01.7
1:02.0

Result

5:08.2

Result

12.6
13.9

Result

09.9
111

Result

2:39.2
2:40.8

Qualifies

Quialifies

Qualifies

Qualifies

RI R &I &) &] K]

Qualifies

O R KRR R R

Qualifies

]I &I & R] K]



Event 7B-800 Relay 4x200
Place ID

1
2
3

6832
12
13

Athlete

Farrell, Patrick

Event 7B-Discus

Place ID

1

o O~ WD

6494
6495
6485
5824
6453
6591

Athlete

Stubbs, Jack

Stubbs, Jake
Malinowski, Sebastian
Moran, Oscar
Gomez, Gabriel
Schoenherr, Charlie

Event 7B-High Jump
Place ID

1
2
3
4

5823
6831
6489
6486

Athlete

Fekrat, Matthew
Davidson, Luke
Pike, Alex

McKenna, Colin

Event 7B-Long Jump
Place ID

1

o NO O WN

6484
5823
6372
6355
6481
6497
5826
6833

Athlete

Mahan, Patrick
Fekrat, Matthew
Ziarno, Philip
Boyer, John (Jack)
Griffin, Joey
Wielgos, Ayden
Siffermann, Peter
Leitner, Dominic

Event 7B-Shot Put
Place ID

1

00 NO O WN

5824
6494
6495
6485
6480
6831
6591
6363

Athlete

Moran, Oscar

Stubbs, Jack

Stubbs, Jake
Malinowski, Sebastian
delaCruz, Bobby
Davidson, Luke
Schoenherr, Charlie
Kosin, Dylan

School

SSPP / ASCA
JohnOfCross -
Michael -

School

Michael -
Michael -
Michael -
Francis -
Michael -
Petronille -

School

Francis -
SSPP / ASCA
Michael -
Michael -

School

Michael -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Michael -
Francis -
SSPP / ASCA

School

Francis -
Michael -
Michael -
Michael -
Michael -
SSPP / ASCA
Petronille -
JohnOfCross -

Points

Points

P N W b~ Ol

Points

w ~ O

Points

7

O O FP N WM~ O

Points

7

O O FRP N WS~ OU

Result

2:09.6
2:10.7

Result
85' 7"
80' 9"
57' 4"

Result

4| n
311"

Result

15'2.5"
13'9"

Result
31'6"
29' 3"

Qualifies

Qualifies

RIR RIR RIE

Qualifies

RIR]I & K]

Quialifies

RIR R R KRR R]R]

Qualifies

RI K] K] &R & &] R] &



Event 7B-Triple Jump
Place ID

1

N o OB W

6356
6478
5826
6371
6372
6488
6493

Athlete

Di Santo, lan

Alt, Peter
Siffermann, Peter
Stepuszek, Victor
Ziarno, Philip
O'Donnell, Declan
Smith, Colin

Event 7G-100 Meter Final
Place ID

1

00 NO O WN

6581
6349
6825
6474
6820
6585
5808
5812

Athlete

Abraham, Scarlett
Limoges, Nicolette
Shiffer, Ashley
Rockliff, Chloe
Johanneson, Amelia
Deutsch, Olivia
Murphy, Emma
Merchant, Jane

Event 7G-1600 Run
Place ID

1
2
3
4

6477
5802
6401
6841

Athlete

Yoder, Lilly
Fijal, Abby
Henkel, Kate
Brady, Brigid

Event 7G-200 Meter Dash
Place ID

1

o O~ WDN

6813
6468
6473
5810
5813
6827

Athlete

Allen, Reese
Flamme, Lauren
Raj, Nivi

Greyerbiehl, Genevieve

Janiszewski, Jordynn
Tanada, Ava Joy

Event 7G-400 Meter Dash
Place ID

1
2
3
4

6829
5814
6471
6573

Athlete

Thompson, Ava
Merchant, Julia
Liggett, Anna
Wilkosz, Kate

School

JohnOfCross -

Michael
Francis

JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -

Michael
Michael

School

Petronille

JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA

Michael

SSPP / ASCA

Petronille
Francis
Francis

School

Michael
Francis
Michael

SSPP / ASCA

School

SSPP / ASCA

Michael
Michael
Francis
Francis

SSPP / ASCA

School

SSPP / ASCA

Francis
Michael
Petronille

Points

O L, N W~ Ol

Points

7

O O FRP N WS~ O

Points

w h~ O

Points

7

P N W b~ Ol

Points

Result

29'11.5"
28' 8"

Result

13.8
14.3

Result

6:26.3
6:46.4

Result

30.3
31.4

Result

1:19.0
1:21.5

Qualifies

RI R K] R] R R] K]

Qualifies

TR RIR] KRR R

Qualifies

]I R R] K]

Qualifies

RIR] R KRR

Qualifies

Rl R &I K]



Event 7G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Place ID

1

2 6813

13

34

Event 7G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Place ID

1
2
3

4
13
6829

Athlete

Allen, Reese

Athlete

Thompson, Ava

Event 7G-4x400 Relay
Place ID

1

Event 7G-75 Hurdle Final

4

Place ID

1

~N O OB~ WD

5815
5803
6475
6582
6827
6829
6473

Athlete

Athlete

Connors, Mary
Strayer, Alyse
Rozylowicz, Pepper
Allaway, Lucy
Tanada, Ava Joy
Thompson, Ava
Raj, Nivi

Event 7G-75 Meter Final
Place ID

1

N O OB WD

6349
6470
6469
5809
6815
5805
6352

Athlete

Limoges, Nicolette
Kojak, Claire
Henkel, Lauren
Kuzniar, Gabriel
Callaghan, Maura
McCormick, Audrey
Trpovski, Sophia

Event 7G-800 Meter Run
Place ID

1
2
3
4

6477
5802
6350
6817

Athlete

Yoder, Lilly
Fijal, Abby

Morrissey, Mary/Maggie

Feind, Colleen

School

Michael

SSPP / ASCA

Francis

School

Francis
Michael

SSPP / ASCA

School

Francis

School

Francis
Francis
Michael
Petronille

SSPP / ASCA
SSPP / ASCA

Michael

School

JohnOfCross -

Michael
Michael
Francis

SSPP / ASCA

Francis

JohnOfCross -

School

Michael
Francis

JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA

Points

Points

Points

7

Points

7

O FL,P N W~ O

Points

O L, N W b~ Ol

Points

Result

1:00.9
1:01.2

Result

1:06.0
1:07.5

Result

6:07.4

Result

13.6
14.4

Result

10.7
11.0

Result

2:50.4
3:07.4

Qualifies

Qualifies
|

Qualifies

Quialifies

()R] R R R R] K]

Quialifies

(R R] R R R] K]

Qualifies

Rl R &I K]



Event 7G-800 Relay 4x200
Place ID

1
2
3

6813
4
13

Athlete

Allen, Reese

Event 7G-Discus
Place ID

1

o O~ WD

6586
6815
6585
6818
6476
6823

Athlete

Landau, Maddie
Callaghan, Maura
Deutsch, Olivia
Hasse, Lillian
Voigt, Soleil
Sarna, Natalie

Event 7G-High Jump
Place ID

1

(200 &) B SN GO I \V)

5815
6468
6350
6588
5803
6473

Athlete

Connors, Mary
Flamme, Lauren

Morrissey, Mary/Maggie

Riley, Sloane
Strayer, Alyse
Raj, Nivi

Event 7G-Long Jump
Place ID

1

o NO O~ WN

6470
6582
6825
6815
6350
6581
5808
6474

Athlete

Kojak, Claire
Allaway, Lucy
Shiffer, Ashley
Callaghan, Maura

Morrissey, Mary/Maggie

Abraham, Scarlett
Murphy, Emma
Rockliff, Chloe

Event 7G-Shot Put
Place ID

1

0 NO O WN

6814
5808
5813
5809
6820
6586
6476
6818

Athlete

Buchar, Bella
Murphy, Emma
Janiszewski, Jordynn
Kuzniar, Gabriel
Johanneson, Amelia
Landau, Maddie
Voigt, Soleil

Hasse, Lillian

School

SSPP /ASCA -
Francis -
Michael -

School

Petronille -
SSPP / ASCA
Petronille -
SSPP / ASCA
Michael -
SSPP / ASCA

School

Francis -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
Petronille -
Francis -
Michael -

School

Michael -
Petronille -
SSPP /ASCA -
SSPP /ASCA -
JohnOfCross -
Petronille -
Francis -
Michael -

School

SSPP /ASCA -
Francis -
Francis -
Francis -
SSPP /ASCA -
Petronille -
Michael -
SSPP /ASCA -

Points

Points

P N W b~ Ol

Points

7

R N Wk~ O

Points

O O FRP N WM~ O

Points

7

O O FRP N W,H~OU

Result

2:10.0
2:12.6

Result

39' 10"
39'1"

Result
4' 4"
4' 3"

Result

13'3.75"
13' 2"

Result

21'10"
21'7.5"

Qualifies

Qualifies

RIR RIR RIE

Qualifies

(TR &I RIR K]

Qualifies

RIRI R R R R KRR

Qualifies

RIR] &I K] R &] K] K]



Event 7G-Triple Jump
Place ID

1

00 NO O WN

6582
5806
6581
6477
6471
6817
6588
5802

Athlete

Allaway, Lucy
Culin, Emily
Abraham, Scarlett
Yoder, Lilly
Liggett, Anna
Feind, Colleen
Riley, Sloane
Fijal, Abby

Event 8B-100 Meter Final
Place ID

1

~No b~ WDN

5844
6861
6510
6856
6487
5843

Athlete

Faust, Landon
Mack, Jonah
Bielenda, Owen
Hruby, Liam
Nguyen, Austin
Kanzer, Kevin

Event 8B-1600 Run
Place ID

1
2
3
4

5842
6512
6598
6596

Athlete

Keach, Andrew
Carroll, Nathan
Mocko, Cole
McDevitt, Matthew

Event 8B-200 Meter Dash
Place ID

1

0 NO O WN

6858
6389
6853
5843
6488
6593
6392
6513

Athlete

Kelanic, Mason
Joves, Henry
BolaA+os, Aldo
Kanzer, Kevin
O'Donnell, Declan
Dibben, Daniel
Taylor, Aidan
Flores, Nicholas

School

Petronille -
Francis -
Petronille -
Michael -
Michael -
SSPP /ASCA -
Petronille -
Francis -

School

Francis -
SSPP /ASCA -
Michael -
SSPP /ASCA -
Michael -
Francis -

School

Francis -
Michael -
Petronille -
Petronille -

School

SSPP /ASCA -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP /ASCA -
Francis -
Michael -
Petronille -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -

Points

O O FRP N W,A~ O

Points

O Fr W h~ O

Points

w b~ O

Points

7

O O FRP N W,A~OU

Result
28' 6"
28' 1"

Result

12.7
13.4

Result

5:38.5
5:39.1

Result

26.3
27.5

Qualifies

R R RRR] KRR

Qualifies

(TR KRR K]

Qualifies

RI &I R K]

Quialifies

O RIRR R R R



Event 8B-400 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete
1 5842 Keach, Andrew
2 6595 Klamrzynski, Jack
3 6861 Mack, Jonah
4 6479 Becker, Finn
5 6386 Cabana, Grant
6 6387 Dills, Jack
7 6857 Kaczmarek, Aiden
8 6508 Backman, AJ

School

Francis -
Petronille -
SSPP / ASCA
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA
Michael -

Event 8B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100

Place ID Athlete
1 6858 Kelanic, Mason
2 4
3 15
N T ———

School

SSPP / ASCA

Francis -
Petronille -
Michael -

Event 8B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100

Place ID Athlete

112 e

2 13 = e

Event 8B-4x400 Relay
Place ID Athlete

113 e

Event 8B-75 Hurdle Final
Place ID Athlete

1 6597 McLochlin, Beckett

2 6512 Carroll, Nathan

3 6853 BolaA+os, Aldo

Event 8B-75 Meter Final
Place ID Athlete

1 6601 Singh, Krishtian

2 5844 Faust, Landon

3 6391 Parrino, Dominic

4 6855 Deckard, Chase

5 6510 Bielenda, Owen

6 6390 Page, Nolan

7 6487 Nguyen, Austin

School

JohnOfCross -
Michael -

School

Michael -

School

Petronille
Michael -
SSPP / ASCA

School

Petronille -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -

Points

O O FRP N W,A~ O

Points

w h~ O

Points

Points

Points

O FP N W~ O

Result

1:03.7
1:04.5

Result

55.9
56.4

Result

55.5
59.4

Result

4:57.8

Result

11.8
12.2

Result

09.6
09.9

Qualifies

OO R R] R R R

Qualifies

]I R &I K]

Qualifies

Qualifies

Qualifies

Qualifies

(] R R R R R] K]



Event 8B-800 Meter Run

Place ID Athlete School Points  Result Qualifies
1 5842 Keach, Andrew Francis - 7 2:22.9
2 6512 Carroll, Nathan Michael - 5 2:31.6
3 6598 Mocko, Cole Petronille - 4
4 6856 Hruby, Liam SSPP /ASCA - 3
5 6386 Cabana, Grant JohnOfCross - 2
6 6387 Dills, Jack JohnOfCross - 1
Event 8B-800 Relay 4x200

Place ID Athlete School Points  Result Quialifies
1T — Petronille - 7 1:49.0
2 13 Michael - 5 2:23.3 vi

Event 8B-Discus

Place ID Athlete School Points  Result Qualifies
1 6859 Knapp, Mark SSPP /ASCA - 7 932"
2 6592 Cudzilo, Christian Petronille - 5 87'5"
3 6855 Deckard, Chase SSPP /ASCA - 4 vi
4 6390 Page, Nolan JohnOfCross - 3 "
5 6857 Kaczmarek, Aiden SSPP /ASCA - 2
6 6391 Parrino, Dominic JohnOfCross - 1
7 6392 Taylor, Aidan JohnOfCross - o '
8 6511 Button, Will Michael - o
Event 8B-High Jump
Place ID Athlete School Points  Result Qualifies
1 6859 Knapp, Mark SSPP /ASCA - 7 49"
2 6597 McLochlin, Beckett Petronille - 5 48"
3 6512 Carroll, Nathan Michael - 4
4 6390 Page, Nolan JohnOfCross - 3 " vi
5 6853 BolaA+os, Aldo SSPP /ASCA - 2 '
6 6592 Cudzilo, Christian Petronille - 1 [

Event 8B-Long Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points  Result Qualifies
1 6858 Kelanic, Mason SSPP /ASCA - 7 171"
2 6389 Joves, Henry JohnOfCross - 5 15"
3 6510 Bielenda, Owen Michael - 4 "
4 6853 BolaA+os, Aldo SSPP /ASCA - 3 '
5 6386 Cabana, Grant JohnOfCross - 2 "
6 6387 Dills, Jack JohnOfCross - (O
7 6508 Backman, AJ Michael - o '"



Event 8B-Shot Put

Place ID Athlete School Points  Result Qualifies
1 6592 Cudzilo, Christian Petronille - 7 3311
2 6859 Knapp, Mark SSPP /ASCA - 5 33'10.5"
3 6855 Deckard, Chase SSPP /ASCA - 4 '
4 6856 Hruby, Liam SSPP /ASCA - 3 "
5 6857 Kaczmarek, Aiden SSPP / ASCA - 2
6 6514 Gochee, Nicholas Michael - 1 '
7 6511 Button, Will Michael - o

Event 8B-Triple Jump

Place ID Athlete School Points  Result Qualifies
1 6601 Singh, Krishtian Petronille - 7 36' 0.25" v]
2 6597 McLochlin, Beckett Petronille - 35' 9"
3 6859 Knapp, Mark SSPP /ASCA - 4
4 6517 Noonan, Liam Michael - 3
5 6858 Kelanic, Mason SSPP /ASCA - 2
6 6598 Mocko, Cole Petronille - 1 v
Event 8G-100 Meter Final

Place ID Athlete School Points  Result Quialifies
1 5837 Weber, Jane Francis - 7 136
2 6840 Bracken, Olivia SSPP /ASCA - 5 137
3 7048 Hanrahan, Charlotte SSPP / ASCA - 4
4 6383 Scovitch, Claire JohnOfCross - 3
5 6602 Burk, Ella Petronille - 2
6 6603 Engesser, Talia Petronille - 1
Event 8G-1600 Run

Place ID Athlete School Points  Result Qualifies
1 6566 Mocko, Molly Petronille - 7 5247 vi
2 6379 Morrissey, Abigail JohnOfCross - 5 6:13.2
3 5835 Gergits, Gabby Francis - 4
Event 8G-200 Meter Dash

Place ID Athlete School Points  Result Qualifies
1 5829 Skoufis, Christina Francis - 7 29.9
2 6611 Schulz, Millie Petronille - 5 300
3 6375 Hennessy, Sarah JohnOfCross - 4
4 6852 Riva, Elena SSPP /ASCA - 3
5 6839 Andersen, Jocelyn SSPP /ASCA - 2
6 6610 Schmidt, Clare Petronille - 1
7 6503 LaHood, Simone Michael - 0 [
8 5833 Ramoley, Ella Francis - 0 [



Event 8G-400 Meter Dash
Place ID

1

N o OB W

6851
6838
6382
6500
6385
6609
6505

Athlete

Pobozny, Alexis
Aho, Jocelyn

Ryan, Ann
Hernandez, Juliana
White, Saylor
Roman, Emily
Luciano, Kaya

School

SSPP / ASCA
SSPP / ASCA
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
Petronille -
Michael -

Event 8G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Place ID

1

6840

2 4

3
4
5

12
13
15

Athlete

Bracken, Olivia

School

SSPP / ASCA

Francis -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Petronille -

Event 8G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Place ID

1

13

2 6837

3

15

Athlete

Event 8G-4x400 Relay

Place ID Athlete
112 e
2 6851 Pobozny, Alexis
34
4 15 e
Event 8G-75 Hurdle Final
Place ID Athlete
1 6380 Pabst, Elizabeth
2 6498 Dey, Claire
3 5806 Culin, Emily
4 6609 Roman, Emily
5 6850 Pacana, Kaelyn

School

Michael -
SSPP / ASCA
Petronille -

School

JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA
Francis -
Petronille -

School

JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Francis -
Petronille -
SSPP / ASCA

Points

O L, N W~ Ol

Points

o W b~ 01

Points

w ~ O

Points

N W b~ O

Result

1:13.4
1:14.0

Result

56.3
59.4

Result

1:04.9
1:05.6

Result

4:57.7
5:28.4
00.0
00.0

Result

14.2
14.6

Qualifies

L) R R R R] K]

Qualifies

LRI RI R R

Qualifies

Qualifies

R R &I K]

Quialifies

]I R] &I R] &



Event 8G-75 Meter Final
Place ID

1

N o OB W

Event 8G-800 Meter Run

6846
6612
6837
6504
6377
7047
6608

Place ID

1

00 NO O WN

Event 8G-800 Relay 4x200

6379
6851
6382
6500
5836
5835
6602
6603

Place ID

1
2
3
4
5

6840
12

4

15
13

Athlete

Johnson, Elena
Wilkosz, Ellie
Adamus, Amelia
Laughlin, Riley
Kelly, Samantha
Carmona, Isabela
Prisco, Maggie

Athlete

Morrissey, Abigail
Pobozny, Alexis
Ryan, Ann
Hernandez, Juliana
Riboul, Isla
Gergits, Gabby
Burk, Ella
Engesser, Talia

Athlete

Bracken, Olivia

Event 8G-Discus
Place ID

1

0 NO O WN

6844
6852
6837
6847
6383
6606
6612
6608

Athlete

Flowers, Emma
Riva, Elena
Adamus, Amelia
Jones, Anna
Scovitch, Claire
Loughlin, Taylor
Wilkosz, Ellie
Prisco, Maggie

School

SSPP / ASCA
Petronille -
SSPP / ASCA
Michael -
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Petronille -

School

JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA
JohnOfCross -
Michael -
Francis -
Francis -
Petronille -
Petronille -

School

SSPP / ASCA

JohnOfCross -
Francis -
Petronille -
Michael -

School

SSPP / ASCA
SSPP / ASCA
SSPP / ASCA
SSPP / ASCA
JohnOfCross -
Petronille -
Petronille -
Petronille -

Points

O L, N W~ Ol

Points

O O FRP N WS~ O

Points

o W h~ O

Points

7

O O FRP, N W,A~OU

Result

10.3
11.6

Result

2:29.9
2:48.4

Result

2:02.0
2:04.4

Result
58'5"
57' 9"

Qualifies

(R R] R R R] K]

Qualifies

(T RIR RIR] KRR

Qualifies

] R R &K

Qualifies

RIR] R R R & & &



Event 8G-High Jump
Place ID

1

(o220 &) BN SN GO RN \V]

6380
6849
6841
6498
6503
6609

Athlete

Pabst, Elizabeth
Muthler, Emily
Brady, Brigid
Dey, Claire
LaHood, Simone
Roman, Emily

Event 8G-Long Jump
Place ID

1

o ~NO Ok WNDN

6385
6380
6846
7048
6612
6500
6504
6606

Athlete

White, Saylor
Pabst, Elizabeth
Johnson, Elena
Hanrahan, Charlotte
Wilkosz, Ellie
Hernandez, Juliana
Laughlin, Riley
Loughlin, Taylor

Event 8G-Shot Put
Place ID

1

00 NO O WN

5829
6603
6852
6844
6837
5833
5839
6377

Athlete

Skoufis, Christina
Engesser, Talia
Riva, Elena
Flowers, Emma
Adamus, Amelia
Ramoley, Ella
Dwyer, Madeline
Kelly, Samantha

Event 8G-Triple Jump
Place ID

1

o NO O~ WN

6849
6611
6506
6851
6607
6605
5837
6610

Athlete

Muthler, Emily
Schulz, Millie
Ronek, Maggie
Pobozny, Alexis
Mayer, DeDe
Klamrzynski, Brooke
Weber, Jane
Schmidt, Clare

School

JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA
SSPP / ASCA
Michael -
Michael -
Petronille

School

JohnOfCross -
JohnOfCross -
SSPP / ASCA
SSPP / ASCA
Petronille -
Michael -
Michael -
Petronille

School

Francis -
Petronille
SSPP / ASCA
SSPP / ASCA
SSPP / ASCA
Francis -
Francis -
JohnOfCross -

School

SSPP / ASCA

Petronille -
Michael -
SSPP / ASCA

Petronille -
Petronille -
Francis -
Petronille -

Points

P N W b~ Ol

Points

7

O O FP N WM~ OO

Points

7

O O FP N W,A~ O

Points

O O FP N WM~ OO

Result
4' 6"
4' 6"

Result

15' 55"
14' 6"

Result
23' 4"
22'1"

Result
30'5"
30'4.5"

Qualifies

(] R] R R R] K]

Qualifies

RIR RIRIR &R K]

Qualifies

R R RRR] KRR

Qualifies

RIR] R R R & R R



SPL 2024 Class AAA Division Championship Meet JV Boys

155 Francis -
142 Michael -
115 SSPP /ASCA -
109 Petronille -
75 JohnOfCross -
0 Cletus -
0 HT/ND -
0 IC -
0 Isaac -
0 Joan -
0 Pius -
0 Visitation -



SPL 2024 Class AAA Division Championship Meet JV Girls

189.5 Petronille -
173.5 Francis -
107 JohnOfCross -
76.5 Michael -
52.5 SSPP /ASCA -
0 Cletus -
0 HT/ND -
0 IC -
0 Isaac -
0 Joan -
0 Pius -
0 Visitation -



SPL 2024 Class AAA Division Championship Meet Varsity Boys

186 Michael -
158 SSPP /ASCA -
97 Francis -
82 JohnOfCross -
74 Petronille -
0 Cletus -
0 HT/ND -
0 IC -
0 Isaac -
0 Joan -
0 Pius -
0 Visitation -



SPL 2024 Class AAA Division Championship Meet Varsity Girls

192 SSPP /ASCA -
128 Francis -
113 Michael -
97 JohnOfCross -
96 Petronille -
0 Cletus -
0 HT/ND -
0 IC -
0 Isaac -
0 Joan -
0 Pius -
0 Visitation -



SPL 2024 Division AAA JV Points by School

Scho Total Poin

Francis - 328.5
Petronille - 298.5
Michael - 218.5
JohnOfCross - 182
SSPP /ASCA - 167.5
Cletus - 0
HolyGhost -
HT/ND -
IC -
Irene -
Isaac -
James -
ASCA -
Joe -
Visitation -
OLP -
Pius -
Raphael -
SH -
SS/SD -
SSPP -
Joan -

[eleolNeoleoleolNolNolNolNolhololoelolololNeo



SPL 2024 Division AAA Varsity Points by School

Scho Total Poin

SSPP /ASCA - 350
Michael - 299
Francis - 225
JohnOfCross - 179
Petronille 170
Cletus -
HolyGhost -
HT/ND -
IC -
Irene -
Isaac -
James -
ASCA -
Joe -
Visitation -
OLP -
Pius -
Raphael -
SH -
SS/SD -
SSPP -
Joan -

[eelNeololeolNololNololholololholoelololNo)



SPL 2024 Division AAA Total Points by School

Scho Total Poin

Francis - 553.5
SSPP /ASCA - 517.5
Michael - 5175
Petronille - 468.5
JohnOfCross - 361
Cletus -
HolyGhost -
HT/ND -
IC -
Irene -
Isaac -
James -
ASCA -
Joe -
Visitation -
OLP -
Pius -
Raphael -
SH -
SS/SD -
SSPP -
Joan -

O OO O OO0 00O000OO0OO0oOoOoo



